Smethport Area Jr/Sr High School
412 South Mechanic Street
Smethport, Pennsylvania 16749
Phone (814) 887-5545 Fax (814) 887-5546

Game Schedule
Girls Volleyball

07/08/16

2016-2017
DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL HOME/AWAY TIME(S) BUS
Bradford JV Tournament J. V. Away TBA
Tue 09/06/16 Northern Potter High School J.V/Var. Away 6:00 pm 4:15 PM
Thu 09/08/16 Otto-Eldred High School J.V/Var. Home 6:00 pm
Sat 09/10/16 Kane JV Tournament Varsity Away 9:00 am 7:15 AM
Tue 09/13/16 Oswayo Valley High School J.V/Var. Away 6:00 pm 4:30 PM
Thu 09/15/16 Cameron County High School J.V/Var. Home 6:00 pm
Mon 09/19/16 Coudersport Area Jr.-Sr. High J.VIVar. Home 6:00 pm
School
Tue 09/20/16 Austin Area High School J.V/Var. Away 6:00 pm 4:30 PM
Thu 09/22/16 Galeton Area High School J.VIVar. Home 6:00 pm
Sat 09/24/16 Sheffield Varsity Tournament Varsity Away 9:00 am 7:00 AM
Thu 09/29/16 Coudersport Area Jr.-Sr. High J.V/Var. Away 6:00 pm 4:45 PM
School
Sat 10/01/16 Bradford JV Tournament JRVE Away 9:00 am 7:30 AM
Tue 10/04/16 Port Allegany High School J.V/Var. Away 6:00 pm 5:00 PM
Thu 10/06/16 Northern Potter High School J.V/Var. Home 6:00 pm
Tue 10/11/16 Otto-Eldred High School J.V/Var. Away 6:00 pm 4:45 PM
Thu 10/13/16 Oswayo Valley High School J.VIVar. Home 6:00 pm
Sat 10/15/16 Elk County Catholic JV JM. Away 8:30 am 6:30 AM
Tournament
Sat 10/15/16 Kane Varsity Tournament IV Away 9:00 am 7:15 AM
Tue 10/18/16 Cameron County High School J.V/Var. Away 6:00 pm 4:45 PM
Thu 10/20/16 Austin Area High School J.V/Var. Home 6:00 pm
Sat 10/22/16 Elk County Catholic Varsity J V. Away 8:30 am 6:30 AM
Tournament
Tue 10/25/16 Galeton Area High School J.VIVar. Away 6:00 pm 4:00 PM
We 10/26/16 Port Allegany High School J.V/Var. Home 6:00 pm
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